BORILLA oPORTS

Pull-Up Station (101046)




PUORILLA oPORTS

Washer: ($ 10) Washer: (¢8) Lock Nut: (M10)
<\
© © ©
"/
50X 6X 24X

Hex Bolt: (M8%*35) Hex Bolt: (M8*65)

i
“\\\\“

’.m A
- L \‘\\‘\\“\\(\‘(\“T\\l‘\\‘l\‘”\\“”\\

AN

2X 4X

Hex Bolt: M10%20) Hex Bolt: (M10%65)

6X

18X

Inside PAN-HEAN Bolt: (8%55)

(b >

2X




HUORILLA oPOATS

o N
load 120KG |

load 120KG

2200mm

Maximum load 120KG



D10

(i
1l

F (0T
.I\\\\ “\‘
(|

L

AN

0O

Hex Bolt Washer Lock Nut
(M10%20) (d10)  (M10)
-2PCS -18PCS  -8PCS

—

MR
il
(AN
1
B

IR
AL
A HH‘W I

et
A

-

AANARRNEH
\\MH“‘\M\‘\‘\ T
IR
U
RO

-

Hex Bolt (M10%70)—-4PCS

f)
o
P10 M10x7

: M1 0+65
D10 —<=

%
6 —

i




2 © O

N\

Washer (d 10) -8PCS Lock Nut (M10)-4PCS

—

N—

Hex Bolt (M10%70)—-4PCS
A
0
A
° 0
0

'
v




3 © ©
N~

@ Washer (& 10) Lock Nut (M10)
@ ~12PCS -6PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-2PCS

—

-

Hex Bolt (M10%70)—-4PCS




flg

Washer (¢ 10)
-12PCS

—

Lock Nut (M10)
-6PCS

p—

Hex Bolt (M10%70)-6PCS

(—

AN-HEAN Bolt (8%55)

—2PCS




Hex Bolt (M8%*35) Washer (& 8)
-2PCS -6PCS

—

Hex Bolt (M8+#65)—-4PCS

\\\\\‘\\\_
-

7

7
AL,

Vo
Il



